P/ Sondagen den 23/2

09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

Sjobo IF Vit

OT Smygehuk FF Vit
BSH Osterlen Gul
Tomelilla IF 1
Tomellila IF 2

Sjobo IF Vit

OT Smygehuk FF Vit
Tomelilla IF 1

Sjobo IF Vit

BSH Osterlen Gul

OT Smygehuk FF Vit
Sjobo IF Vit

BSH Osterlen Gul

OT Smygehuk FF Vit
Sjobo IF Vit

Sjobo IF BI3

OT Smygehuk FF Grén
BSH Osterlen Svart
Tomelilla IF 3

BSH Osterlen Réd

Sjébo IF BI3

OT Smygehuk FF Gron

Tomelilla IF 3

Sj6bo IF Bl

BSH Osterlen Svart
OT Smygehuk FF Grén
Sj6bo IF Bl

BSH Osterlen Svart
OT Smygehuk FF Grén
Sj6bo IF Bl

Tomellila IF 2

BSH Osterlen Gul
Tomellila IF 2

OT Smygehuk FF Vit
Tomelilla IF 1
Tomellila IF 2
Tomelilla IF 1
Tomellila IF 2
Tomelilla IF 1

BSH Osterlen Gul

BSH Osterlen Réd
BSH Osterlen Svart

BSH Osterlen Rd

OT Smygehuk FF Grén
Tomelilla IF 3

BSH Osterlen Réd
Tomelilla IF 3

BSH Osterlen Réd
Tomelilla IF 3

BSH Osterlen Svart



P8 Soéndagen den 16/2

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

Brosarps IF
Osterlens FF
Tomelilla IF
St:Olof/Kivik
BSH Osterlen

Brdsarps IF
Osterlens FF
St:Olof/Kivik
Brosarps IF
Tomelilla IF
Osterlens FF
Brosarps IF
Tomelilla IF
Osterlens FF

Brosarps IF

BSH Osterlen
Tomelilla IF
BSH Osterlen
Osterlens FF
St:Olof/Kivik
BSH Osterlen
St:Olof/Kivik
BSH Osterlen
St:Olof/Kivik

Tomelilla IF



P9

09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

Lordagen den 22/2

IFK Ystad Rod
LIGA 06 IF
Tomelilla IF Vit
BSH Osterlen

IFK Simrishamn Vit
Veberdods AlF

BSH Osterlen
Tomelilla IF Vit
IFK Simrishamn Vit
Tomelilla IF Vit

IFK Simrishamn Vit
IFK Ystad Rod
LIGA 06 IF

IFK Simrishamn Vit
LIGA 06 IF

IFK Ystad Rod
LIGA 06 IF

BSH Osterlen

IFK Simrishamn BI3
IFK Simrishamn Gul
IFK Ystad BI3
Brosarps IF
Osterlens FF

Tomelilla IF BIa

Brosarps IF

IFK Ystad Bla
Osterlens FF

IFK Ystad BIa
Osterlens FF

IFK Simrishamn BI3
IFK Simrishamn Gul
Osterlens FF

IFK Simrishamn Gul
IFK Simrishamn BI3
IFK Simrishamn Gul

Brosarps IF

Veberdds AlF
LIGAO6 IF

IFK Ystad Rod
BSH Osterlen
Veberdds AlF
Tomelilla IF Vit
Veberdds AlF
Tomelilla IF Vit
BSH Osterlen
Veberdds AlF
IFK Simrishamn Vit
IFK Ystad Rod

Tomelilla IF Bla
IFK Simrishamn Gul
IFK Simrishamn BI3
Brosarps IF
Tomelilla IF Bla

IFK Ystad BIa
Tomelilla IF Bla

IFK Ystad BIa
Brosarps IF
Tomelilla IF Bla
Osterlens FF

IFK Simrishamn Bla



P10 Lordagen den 15/2

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

IFK Simrishamn Vit
IFK Simrishamn BIa
Garsnas AlIS
Spjutstorps IF

BSH Osterlen
Maglasate IF
Hassleholms IF Gron
Hassleholms IF Vit

Garsnas AlIS

BSH Osterlen

IFK Simrishamn Vit
Maglasate IF

IFK Simrishamn BI3
Garsnas AlIS
Spjutstorps IF
Maglasate IF
Hassleholms IF Vit
BSH Osterlen
Spjutstorps IF
Hassleholms IF Gron
Hassleholms IF Vit
Garsnas AlIS

IFK Simrishamn BI3
BSH Osterlen

IFK Simrishamn BIa
Hassleholms IF Vit
Spjutstorps IF
Hassleholms IF Gron
Hassleholms IF Vit
BSH Osterlen
Hassleholms IF Gron
IFK Simrishamn Vit
Garsnas AlIS

IFK Simrishamn BI3
Maglaséte IF

IFK Simrishamn Vit
Spjutstorps IF
Maglasate IF
Hassleholms IF Gron
IFK Simrishamn Vit



P11 Fredagenden 21/2

17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15

BSH Osterlen

BSH Osterlen Flickor
Garsnas AlIS
Blentarps BK
Brosarps IF
St:Olof/Kivik

IFK Simrishamn Vit

IFK Simrishamn BIla

Garsnas AlIS
Brosarps IF

BSH Osterlen
St:Olof/Kivik

BSH Osterlen Flickor
Garsnas AlIS
Blentarps BK
St:Olof/Kivik

IFK Simrishamn BI3
Brosarps IF
Blentarps BK

IFK Simrishamn Vit
IFK Simrishamn BI3
Garsnas AlIS

BSH Osterlen Flickor

Brosarps IF

BSH Osterlen Flickor
IFK Simrishamn BIa
Blentarps BK

IFK Simrishamn Vit
IFK Simrishamn BI3
Brosarps IF

IFK Simrishamn Vit
BSH Osterlen
Garsnas AlIS

BSH Osterlen Flickor
St:Olof/Kivik

BSH Osterlen
Blentarps BK
St:Olof/Kivik

IFK Simrishamn Vit
BSH Osterlen



P12 Fredagenden 14/2

17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15

BSH Osterlen Gul
BSH Osterlen Svart
Spjutstorp Vit
Garsnas AlIS
St:olof/Kivik
Spjutstorp Rod

IFK Simrishamn
BSH Osterlen Réd

BSH Osterlen Gul
Spjutstorp Vit
St:olof/Kivik

IFK Simrishamn
BSH Osterlen Gul
BSH Osterlen Svart
St:olof/Kivik
Spjutstorp Réd
Spjutstorp Vit
Garsnas AlIS
St:olof/Kivik

IFK Simrishamn
Spjutstorp Vit

BSH Osterlen Svart
Garsnas AlIS

Spjutstorp Réd

BSH Osterlen Svart
Garsnas AlIS
Spjutstorp Réd
BSH Osterlen Réd
Spjutstorp Vit
Garsnas AlIS

IFK Simrishamn
BSH Osterlen Réd
BSH Osterlen Svart
BSH Osterlen Gul
BSH Osterlen Réd
Spjutstorp Réd
St:olof/Kivik

BSH Osterlen Réd
IFK Simrishamn
BSH Osterlen Gul



